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HAMAG PRIMARY NAN MCARTHUR AWARD

Rider Name Horse Name School Name

Xanthe Wade DUNELM STAR OBSESSION Gippsland Grammar 138.5
Rosemary Sutherland HILLSWOOD QUEST Braemar College 138
Aisha Heinrich KOORA LYN MARLEY Tintern Schools 138
Mietta Heagney VIEWMONT OSCAR Kardinia International College 136
Shayleigh Joblin MAXWELL MATADOR ROYALE The Geelong College 134
Morgan Cockerell MONTEITH BRUNTON Moriac PS 132
Kathryn Bartlett PATCH Lowther Hall Anglican Grammar School 132
Alexis Ryrie FUTURE STAR Rye Primary school 130
Aisha Heinrich CHERATON CAESAR Tintern Schools 127
Skye Orchard MR SQUIGGY NAMBROK/DENNISON 127
Beau Cottrell PATRIA ENCHANTRESS St Partricks Primary School - Stratford 127
Ingrid Mcelvaney EVERYBODY TANGO Melbourne Grammar School 126
Emma Wilkinson GIGGLES The Geelong College 125
Mietta Heagney LINBIL SOUTHERN CROSS Kardinia International College 125
Phaestian Velisha FARLEIGH TOBERMORY Kardinia International College 123
Matilda March NAAMAN VALENTINA St Thomas Primary School 123
Emily Wagstaff TEMPO Briagolong Primary School 123
Charlotte Baker WARRANWOOD PANDORA Little River Primary School 123
Shayleigh Joblin CHERATON BE BRAVE The Geelong College 122.5
Merissa Balazs SHEO Kardinia International College 122
Charlotte Baker SNICKERS SATISFIES Little River Primary School 122
Sunday Borrack BENMORE PIZAZzZ The Geelong College 121
Bethany Dyson DREAM TO REMEMBER St Patricks Port Fairy 120
Allegra Newman FAIRLIGHT ACRES ON PARADE Derinya Primary School 120
Ebony Harvey KAPETA PRELUDE Lucknow Primary School 119.5
Harry Gault PARKLANDS TIGER LILY Gippsland Grammar 119
Annique Smith WESTON PARK VICTORIOUS St Ambrose Parish PS Woodend 117
Audrey Bishop BEAUPARC MELODY Braemar College 116.5
Gracie Gartung BLACKWOOD BO PEEP St Partricks Primary School - Stratford 116
Amelia Mcdougall CHESAPEAKE PARK PAPARAZZI St Brigid's Primary School 114
Clara Greenwood MELODY PARK DANCING QUEEN New Gisborne PS 114
Ava Harrington RIDDELL RIDGE LOVER BOY Boisdale Consolidated 113
Fred Lamb MAHOGANY PARK HORATIO Kardinia International College 112.5
Kate Joyce GRESAM LODGE MAXIMUS St Pauls Anglican Grammar School 111
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REGALBROOK RAZZLE DAZZLE
LUCY

POPPY PRIMROSE

SHALIDA PARK CHEVRON

EAT MY DUST

ROSEDALE CHATSWORTH
SNOWY RIVER DUCHESS
JEREMIAH PARK ZORRO
SMUGGLER

GET RHYTHM
HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMS
LEXI

SHAZAM

LEROY ROGERS

BOBBLE GUM

MIRINDA MINKS DYNASTY
LACEYS COORUMBENA CALLUM
MOBILE APP

DAINHILL NEW EDITION
HIGHLAND CALYPSO

MISS ZINGARA

LAKEVALE TYSON

SPRING CREEK PATTERN
TARACOOLA

UNKNOWN

FAIRVIEW COUNTY AMBERLYN
BLINKY BILL

CASUARINA RIDGE MARVEL
CHESAPEAKE PARK CALANDAR GIRL
FLICK

OWENDALE BEESTING

LILY

ANDLYN PARK SOLDIER BOY
ELCARIM STARLIGHT
STARLIGHT STEPHANIE
BULLET

KIRI

MISS DEMEANOR

KENDA PARK PALADIAN
KOORA LYN TYRO

MEILBRA PARK CATORI
SHADY CREEK TOBLERONE
CHATTERBOX CHARLIE

Yarra Valley Grammar

Lowther Hall Anglican Grammar School

The Geelong College

St Louis de Montfort

Our Lady Star of the Sea
Mandama PS

Gippsland Grammar

Red Hill Consolidated School
Geelong Grammar School
Geelong Grammar School
Kardinia International College
Toorak College

Bacchus Marsh Grammar

St Anthony's Catholic Primary School lara

Kardinia International College
Broadford Primary School
Braemar College

Beaconhills College

Toorak College

Newham PS

Melbourne Grammar School
Longford primary school

St Partricks Primary School - Stratford
Nungurner Primary School
Arthurs Creek PS

St Patricks Port Fairy

Chairo Christian School

Braemar College

St Francis Of The Fields
Edinburgh College

St Catherin Of Siena Melton West
Edinburgh College

Hamilton and Alexandra College
Mentone Girls Grammar School
Gippsland Grammar

Our Lady Star of the Sea
Geelong Grammar School
Boisdale Consolidated

St Josephs Primary Rochester
Toorak College

Girton Grammar School
Haileybury

St Puis

p

( (\
-/

INTERSCHOOL

VICTORIA

111
110.5
108
108
106
106
105
104
104
103
103
103
103
101
100
99
98
98
97.5
97
97
96
96
95
95
94
93
93
93
93
92.5
92
91
91
89
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
84



L 4
k*‘
EQUESTRIAN

Ava
Winnie
Ava
Miranda
Jack
Gilbert
Stephanie
Hannah
Jules
Charlotte
Cameron
Chloe
Bree
Aimelie
Ava
Tessa
Scarlett
Anna
Zara
Darby
Lily
Kane
Harley
Harley
Harrison
Olivia
Willow
Zoe

Ella
Madison
Maddison
Xanthe
Emily
Isabella
Evangeline
Amitie
Asher
Ella
Anna
Clara
Olivia
Sarah
Zoe

Lecder

Leader Equine Victorian Equestrian Interschool Championships 2021

Harrington
Coventry
Leske
Byrne
Eastley
Baird

Wilks
Fletcher
Fulkerson
Barker
Mathlin
Bourke
Holscher
Jacoby
Irwin
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DUNELM NIGHT SHOW

TRUE JAZZ

MALRENA ALADDIN

WYANN WHERES WALLY
SECRETS EIM

WINDARRA WILLOW

TERULA AUSTRALIS

TOMMY GUNN

LH VOLTAREN

RUSTY

BROOKSIDE TINKERBELLA
CHELLEASON BLACK DIAMOND
STORM HAVEN RATTLE AND HUM
J B BABY

JEMAKEAN PARK CHRISTMAS LILY
LUIGI

SHOOTING FOR THE STARLIGHT
SPRITE

DINGMAC DISCO KING

OUT OF THE BLUE

PATCHWORK

CHILLI

GLEN CREE CREEDENCE
WIDOW MAKER

PRIM PONY

KYABRA PARK SHERLOCK HOLMES
MILO

BILL

KARLANA FESTIVITY
DALGANGLE MOONSHINE

DP CALYPSO

LAKEVALE TARWYN

MILLIE

MELODY PARK PRECIOUS JEWEL
YARTARLA PARK MISTLETOE
HARLEY

JUKEBOX PARK THE GAMBLER
LAKEVALE STYLISH CENTURY
CRANELLI TOP CLASS
STAUGHTON VALE PORTOFINO
WESTBURY GARETH

BURROWA BLISSE

JOEMOOR SPLENDAS

Boisdale Consolidated

Toorak College

Our Lady Star of the Sea

St Ambrose Parish PS Woodend
Nungurner Primary School
Melbourne Grammar School
Teesdale Primary School
Teesdale Primary School

foster primary school

Little River Primary School
Wandong Primary School
Woodend Primary School

St Patricks Koroit

Peninsula Grammar

St Mary's Primary School Echuca
Our Lady Star of the Sea
Beaconhills College

Boisdale Consolidated
Melbourne Girls Grammar School
Chairo Christian School

Braemar College

Bacchus Marsh Grammar
Beaconhills College

Beaconhills College

Beaconsfield upper primary school
Christian College Geelong
Covenant college Geelong
Christian College Geelong

Yarra Valley Grammar

Christian College Geelong

Tintern Schools

Gippsland Grammar

Lowther Hall Anglican Grammar School
Geelong Lutheran College
Ringwood North Primary School
Mentone Girls Grammar School
Ringwood North Primary School
Toorak College

Nagle College

New Gisborne PS

Lowther Hall Anglican Grammar School
Trinity Anglican College

Narre Warren North Primary School
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Latham
Shute
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Waters
Waters
Bowen

MERIVALE PARK GIORGIO
CIMERON POPROCK
YURRUGAR SUPERMODEL
ARGYL STAR QUALITY
STORYBOOK COCO CHANEL
WORANORA SELWYN
YEOWAY LJ

EMGEE EVANGELINE
KARLY

KP WARMNSNUG
NEVERLAND

Gippsland Grammar
Teesdale Primary

Bayles Regional Primary
Christian College Geelong
Gippsland Grammar
Buninyong primary school
The Geelong College
Bayles Regional Primary
Peninsula Grammar
Peninsula Grammar

St Pauls Monbulk
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